001.11605 rev. 2 • September 2012
KWIKtrak Automatic Turntable
Parts List
2
00
1.
11
60

• Correct name of the product (see Product Identification Label below).
• The serial number of the product (see Product Identification Label below).
Serial Number Codification
Product Identification Label
Modifications made to the equipment without ArjoHuntleigh's
express acknowledgement will invalidate supplier's product liability.
KWTT-XXXX-XXXXX
Code for KWIKtrak Turntable        Serial Number
Manufacturing Date Code
Made in Canada
00
1.
00
48
5
R
E
V
 4
2012-09
DUTY CYCLE:
184445
10%, 6 min/hour, 1 min continuous
1A, 5A Max. - IPX224V
600lb / 272kg
RATING:
MAX. LOAD:
ArjoHuntleigh AB - Verkstadsvägen 5 - 241 38 Eslöv - SWEDEN
AUTOMATIC KWIKTRAK TURNTABLE
KWTT-3912-XXXXX
700.11600
Manufacturer Information
Product codification
Label Inside Rail
Serial number
Manufacturing Date
4
00
1.
11
60
5
re
v.
 2
How to Read Parts List Tables
Legend
REPLACEMENT KITS TABLE
Kit Part # Description Included Items
K1 700-00001 FIRST REPLACEMENT KIT B2
K2 700-00002 SECOND REPLACEMENT KIT B6-B7
K3 700-00003 THIRD REPLACEMENT KIT B1, B3-B4
K4 700-00004 FOURTH REPLACEMENT KIT B5
A PARTS DETAIL TABLE
Item Part # Description
From
s/n
To
s/n
Qty Remarks Kit
1 001-00001 FIRST PART 2 K3
2 001-00002 SECOND PART 2 K1
3 001-00003 THIRD PART 2 K3
4 001-00004 FOURTH PART 1 K3
5 001-00005 FIFTH PART 2 Include item 2 K4
6 001-00006 SIXTH PART - 60095 8 K2
7 001-00007 SEVENTH PART 60096 - 2 K2
Callout for single item
Callout for assembly kit
Assembly lines above components
Assembly lines behind components
Text in Blue Highlights changes from previous revision
Kit:
Refers to an item
that consist of a
replacement kit.
Part #:
Use these part
numbers as a
 reference when
ordering.
Description:
A short explanation
of the kit being
referred to.
Included Items:
Refers to items, listed in the table,
that are contained within the kit.
Letters refer to the relevant table.
Numbers refer to an item in the table.
Item #:
Refers to
callout
numbers
that point
to the
various
parts in
the
exploded
drawings.
Description:
A short explanation